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http .saga-shop.co.jp




[
LED LED
[
Co2
C0o2
o
LLD
LED
o
LED
o




LED




LED

LED

12m

100

Tw

LED 12m 100 10 1000
w 10 = 70 W




LED

LED




LED

1000
70 W

10

100

12m

LED

10

Tw

sm 250
2500 W

250

10W 25

10w




17 JR

17 12 3 18

NHK




17

17

17




17




17

17

17




17

r-ml_‘t- iy ™

" SN
Q‘ !”QI' II[!-.- -I-”f jh-h {- |

,as R g E-m '

l ..-.“.

: t Jwiﬂm

17

17




LED

.' ..-u“ : l-r -
£ S

LED
4 LED 13
1 25 250 x 10 1 100 7 x 10
10 10
2500W  2.5Kwx 23 x 90h ¥5,175
LED 7W 0.07Kwx 23 x 90h ¥145

3 30




LED

LED 1
W
5,800 / 8,000 /
6,800 / 8,000 /
1 LED

*

1 8,500

0952-53-8234



	
	イルミネーション計画のコンセプト
	LED（青色、白色）イルミネーション
	設 備 比 較 表
	商品概要

